33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
D&RGW HIGH SIDE GONDOLA
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AM202-10 High Side Gondola - Data Only, 1 car
AM202-11 High Side Gondola - Flying Rio Grande #1653, 1 car
AM202-12 High Side Gondola - Flying Rio Grande #1674, 1 car
AM202-13 High Side Gondola - Flying Rio Grande #1278, 1 car
AM202-14 High Side Gondola - Royal Gorge Herald #1654, 1 car
AM202-15 High Side Gondola - Royal Gorge Herald #1668, 1 car
AM202-16 High Side Gondola - Royal Gorge Herald #1754, 1 car
AM202-17 High Side Gondola - D&RG #1048, 1 car
AM202-18 High Side Gondola - D&RG #1187, 1 cars
AM202-19 High Side Gondola - Colorado & Southern #4473, 1 car
AM202-20 High Side Gondola - Colorado & Southern #4453, 1 car
AM202-21 High Side Gondola - Southern Pacific #269, 1 car
AM202-22 High Side Gondola - Southern Pacific #223, 1 car
AM202-23 High Side Gondola - Rio Grande Southern #4342, 1 car
AM202-24 High Side Gondola - Rio Grande Southern #4405, 1 car
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:20.3, 45mm Gauge
Mini. radius 48 in. (1.2 M)
Dimensions 21.75 x 4.75 x 5.5 in.
Features
Plastic construction, brass casting
Die-cast trucks & metal wheels
Brass handrails
Full underbody details
Working knuckle couplers
D&RGW FLYING RIO GRANDE
D&RGW ROYAL GORGE HERALD
D&RG
COLORADO & SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN PACIFIC
RIO GRANDE SOUTHERN